CITY OF MADISON DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

	P		S CONTRACT			
		CHANGE	ORDER	Date		
Contract Name			7		~~~	
	Troy Drive Sidewalk			Change Order No.	CO 5	
				Contract No. Project No.	5619	
			Chano	e Order Project No.		
Change C	Order Description			0 01401 1 10,000 110.		
Ū				Account Numbers for this Change Order:		
				CS53-58260-8103	58-53W0656	
					o no especiale a figura de la como. Sintino e especiale de la como especiale	
	Enter the state of		J	And the Management of the Mana		
Contracto	r Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.					
	2401 Vondron Rd					
	Madison, WI 53718					
You are a	uthorized and directed to make the following cha	anges in this co	ontract:			
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
4:000	PARTIAL DEPTH CONCRETE PAVMENT	60.75	LF 1	67.00	4,070.25	
	REPAIR	00.70			7,070.20	
					0.00	
					0.00	
					0.00	
		a Posta antara da a				
					0.00	
		Principle State Hill to				
					0.00	
au North New Year (Ausgeb a gastachta (Neu Na Na Ne						
					0.00	
Net Chan	ge Order	un Burnet in tear and		1	4,070.25	
The Original Contract Total					357,341.00	
Sum of previous Change Orders					31,696.75	
The new	Contract Sum including this Change Order will be	oe e			393,108.00	
				T va (i D	TOIntima Data	
This Contract is a:			☑ Calendar Days		Completion Date	
Original Contract Time/Completion Date			60	0	January 0, 1900	
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order			4	F 0	0	
Contract	Time/Completion Date prior to this change order	64	ı o	January 0, 1900		
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order						
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order			64	l C	January 0, 1900	
Contract	or's Acceptance					
Ву	Dyan P. Many			<u>-</u>		
Title	Project ENGWEER					
Date	11/12/7009	***************************************		_		
0:43- 4	and the second s				Date	
	oproval (see reverse side for instructions) uction Inspector				Date	
	uction Supervisor					
Engine						
	of Public Works					